SGM819SxQ
Watchdog Timer Circuit
for Automotive Applications
SG Micro Corp
JULY 2024– REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM819SxQ is an independent watchdog timer

JULY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM819S-AQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM819S-AQN5G/TR 0MY
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM819S-BAQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM819S-BAQN5G/TR 0T5
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM819S-BBQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM819S-BBQN5G/TR 0T6
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM819S-CAQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM819S-CAQN5G/TR 0T7
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM819S-CBQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM819S-CBQN5G/TR 0T8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM819S-DAQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM819S-DAQN5G/TR 0T9
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM819S-DBQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM819S-DBQN5G/TR 0TA
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM819S-EAQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM819S-EAQN5G/TR 0TB
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM819S-EBQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM819S-EBQN5G/TR 0TC
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM819S-FAQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM819S-FAQN5G/TR 0TD
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM819S-FBQ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM819S-FBQN5G/TR 0TE
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If